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St AVFEEH

TARY RS stn & 49] 3 %3717k : 2023-06-01 ~ 2023-08-31 (29 1 )
agy | JATHE SESE Ve BE | rua | agd | a9

A7) A 473,366,640 14,000,000 459,366,640
23.06.13 6 jgigﬂ HAAATEA gﬂ)iﬁ%ﬂ%@ 9,000,000 0| 468,366,640
23.06.14 7 33%1]&] HARARE FIHSAI N 30,000,000 0| 498,366,640
23.06.23 3-1 o Lt i Sae a2 | 2 egd as s gz 0 2,400,000| 495,966,640
23.06.25 8 32&%2% 7% SA%T 32,170 0| 495,998,810
23.06.26| 41 XD TTEREVIE Wongansen | gge 0| 40,000,000 455,998,810
23.07.04 9 ;}g&l&g AR T 3,818,210 0| 459,817,020
23.07.31 10 j’?ﬁj%% 715 SAgE ;da%}—g—ﬁzok?iz 6,000,000 0| 465,817,020
23.08.18 13 j‘?ﬁg% 715 AET ;‘331%]:3 )= 1,000,000 0| 466,817,020
23.08.21 12 j‘_ﬂjg% 7 ATE gg;ﬂ—gx}%i H 1,000,000 0| 467,817,020
DROBEL| Bl [ T 0 400,000 467,417,020
23.08.31 5-1 f?;?%gi) ;ﬁggi??ﬂ 0 200,000 467,217,020
23.08.31 5-1 ??;302?; ;ﬁggiﬁ; 8 0 300,000| 466,917,020
23.08.31 5-1 ?%?3;;?; gggiﬁ? . 0 300,000| 466,617,020
23.08.31 o B P 0 300,000 466,317,020
23.08.31 5-1 ?(;2?7;;% gggiﬁ?ﬂ 0 400,000 465,917,020
23.08.31 5-1 2(_)753;;‘;5) gggii";m 0 300,000 465,617,020
23.08.31 5-1 fioff;—; gggi:?ﬁ 0 400,000 465,217,020
23.08.31 5-1 ?%%3;;?;) gggiﬁ;}ﬁ 0 800,000 464,417,020
23.08.31 5-1 f%‘??;?; gggi??ﬁ 0 300,000 464,117,020
23.08.31 5-1 giif; gggiﬁ; =l 0 300,000 463,817,020
23.08.31 5-1 ?0%2‘?55 gggi??ﬁ 0 600,000 463,217,020
23.08.31 5-1 fg?%%% gggif’? ~ 0 800,000 462,417,020
23.08.31 5-1 20%23%%5545) g;‘igi?;m 0 300,000 462,117,020
23.08.31) 51  [FECs SRESIAS 0 200,000 461,917,020
23.08.31 5-1 2(;3;%?; gggiﬁg 2l 0 400,000 461,517,020
23.08.31 5-1 ?;2?5“5 g;ﬁgiﬁ;} 8 0 200,000 461,317,020
23.08.31 5-1 ggﬁi gggiﬁ; = 0 300,000/ 461,017,020
Hadn 20239 099 119 17A] 308 132 1/2 APBETLH FANA TS T




2]
TAHZL T FgH L Z3]7]2F : 2023-06-01 ~ 2023-08-31 (49 : 4)
A=W S [} AT (Held) A1 _
Ao IR e = e e 2= 0] ol ) on
L'éa_l (Z]%}Htﬂi) EHLHﬂ 711_:’1]_1]_%‘ (EHEZ]’) T H Z]%o’] ;1(_]_"1
23.08.31 5-1 ?ﬁf;ﬁf; gfiiﬁjﬁ 0 200,000| 460,817,020
[e] i=] =]
23.08.31 5-1 22:32?;) g;ii?fm 0 1,000,000 459,817,020
o O a =]
23.08.31 5=l %(%2?7;;5) ggii?’fm 0 500,000 459,317,020
1=} =]
23.08.31| 51 Toms EtESEEs 0 600,000 458,717,020
(<] o = =]
23.08.31 5-1 ggf; z};fi T‘f* 3 0 200,000 458,517,020
e j=1 =]
23.08.31 5-1 ?Zg?ﬂ% ggiiﬁfﬁ 0 200,000 458,317,020
o =] =]
- S
23.08.31 5-1 f?;;f; fﬁ;i ]’f} . 0 200,000 458,117,020
_ 20233 = FAHE 33
23.08.31 5-1 (2533)) 492 A2 0 600,000 457,517,020
_ 20233hd = FAHE 35} 3)
23.08.31 5-1 (2533) 492 A= 0 200,000 457,317,020
23.08.31 5-1 ff?&;ﬁ zgii?f . 0 200,000 457,117,020
=) = =
20233h A = TAHE 353
23.08.31 5-1 (2537) Fo3 A3 0 200,000 456,917,020
_ 20233 = FAHE Y
23.08.31 o-1 2E233) F93 A2 0 300,000 456,617,020
717F A 50,850,380 53,600,000 -2,749,620
+ A 524,217,020 67,600,000 456,617,020
% THeHUS ) = BA A2ssA el o guddr|FH353, 49 FHE, & Ao
TAFANE, £ ALY AFANEE FEHUT
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